Montana State Library Commission
FY '19
Tentative travel planning budget

Total FY' 19 Current Travel Budget
Regular meetings (6) - $1200 ea.
Library Association Attendance
ALA Legislative Day

Federation meetings

NSGIC Conference

Other

($7,200)
($1,500)
($2,000)

($500)
($2,000)

$14,000
$6,800
$5,300
$3,300
$2,800
$800
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