## Montana State Library Commission FY '19

## **Tentative travel planning budget**

Total FY' 19 Current Travel Budget		\$14,000
Regular meetings (6) - \$1200 ea.	(\$7,200)	\$6,800
Library Association Attendance	(\$1,500)	\$5,300
ALA Legislative Day	(\$2,000)	\$3,300
Federation meetings	(\$500)	\$2,800
NSGIC Conference	(\$2,000)	\$800
Other		